
DAY 1. Strenghtening the pillars for the FS4EU FORUM – a step forward

28th of November, 10:00 - 16:30 CET

10:00

11:15

14:00

16:30

11:00

13:00

Opening of FS4EU Food Safety Forum 

Setting the scene on the European Food Safety System

FS4EU: the multi-stakeholders experimental journey 

Brief presentation of project results 

Discussing the FS4EU positioning in the future Food Safety System

Interactive parallel sessions: 
“Lessons learnt from participatory multi-actor processes in four FSOlabs”

Plenary session: 
“Mutual learning and networking for the future – crossing exchange” 

Conclusions and final remarks 

Coffee break 

Lunch break & Networking
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DAY 2. FS4EU PLATFORM at work. Cooperation for the future

29th of November, 09:30 - 13:30 CET

09:30

11:15

13:00

11:00

13:30

Welcome and introduction to the day

B2B/networking space for the FoodSafety4EU Supporting Partners 

Youngs acting for the future of Food Safety in EU 

Ceremony: TOR signature and launching the next FS4EU FORUM 

Closure

Coffee break 

Light lunch - Cocktail & Networking
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