



FOOD SAFETY FORUM

Supporting the Food Safety Systems of the future

28-29.11.2023

Brussels

EVENT SCHEDULE

28th of November, 10:00 - 16:30 CET

DAY 1. Strenghtening the pillars for the FS4EU FORUM - a step forward

10:00	Opening of FS4EU Food Safety Forum
	Setting the scene on the European Food Safety System
11:00	Coffee break
11:15	FS4EU: the multi-stakeholders experimental journey
	Brief presentation of project results
	Discussing the FS4EU positioning in the future Food Safety System
13:00	Lunch break & Networking
14:00	Interactive parallel sessions: "Lessons learnt from participatory multi-actor processes in four FSOlabs" Plenary session: "Mutual learning and networking for the future – crossing exchange"
16:30	Conclusions and final remarks





FOOD SAFETY FORUM

Supporting the Food Safety Systems of the future

28-29.11.2023

Brussels

EVENT SCHEDULE

29th of November, 09:30 - 13:30 CET

DAY 2. FS4EU PLATFORM at work. Cooperation for the future

09:30	Welcome and introduction to the day
	B2B/networking space for the FoodSafety4EU Supporting Partners
11:00	Coffee break
11:15	Youngs acting for the future of Food Safety in EU
13:00	Ceremony: TOR signature and launching the next FS4EU FORUM
	Closure
13:30	Light lunch - Cocktail & Networking